l\,4.G Road,Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Rate per AmountHSN/SACSI
No.

Description of Goods

,| Room Freshner(ODONIL) ' 
/

Less

ccsr
sGsr

Round Off

33074900

Quantaty

12 pc)/ rn.oo ] pc

96.12
96.12

(-)0.24

Total 12 pc t 1,260.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Only
E. & O.E

CGST SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

33074900 1,068.00 9% 96.12 9% 96.12 192.24
Total 1,068.00 96.12 96.'12 192.24

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Hundred Ninety Two and Twehty Four paise Only